James & Nicholson

JN682 Men's Shirt Longsleeve Micro-Twill

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements
incm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom
width:

length from
shoulder:
width breast
pocket:

height breast
pocket:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
white (white)

220g
5/20

57,00 cm

51,00 cm

52,00 cm

80,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

65,50 cm

231g
5/20

60,00 cm

54,00 cm

56,00 cm

82,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

65,50 cm

244g
5/20

63,00 cm

57,00 cm

60,00 cm

82,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

65,50 cm

light-blue (649C)

Classic shirt made of easy care cotton

Non-iron micro-twill with non-iron finish

Rounded hem

JN681: Waisted, feminine cut

JN682: Classic fit, lightly waisted, breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Fabric: Outer fabric (120 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number 62052000

Care instructions

Partner article

4 Ladies' Shirt Longsleeve Micro-
Twill
Art-Nr.: IN681

XL XXL 3XL AXL

253g 2659 2779 2909
5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20

XL XXL 3XL 4XL

66,00 cm 70,00 cm 74,00 cm 79,00 cm
61,00 cm 66,00 cm 72,00 cm 78,00 cm
64,00 cm 68,00 cm 73,00 cm 78,00 cm
85,00 cm 85,00 cm 88,00 cm 88,00 cm
12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm
14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm
65,50 cm 65,50 cm 65,50 cm 65,50 cm

light-pink (196C)



Features

Non Iron

This special finish makes shirts and blouses iron-free: All you have to do is wash them, dry them and put them on.
To preserve this function, these textiles should not be overdried in the tumbler and you should avoid using an
overheated iron. If necessary, seams can be ironed at a low temperature
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